
#4 Patrick Shine (12) (BM)

Dustin Shores (10) (COM)

Imad Almuzien (11) (GK)

Craig Escarra (11) (BON)
Gavin Fish (9) (HNV)

#6 Colin Hyatt (12) (SUL)

BYE

Brian White (12) (ACA)

#8 Joshua Redmond (10) (JE)

Anthony Saliba (12) (NSH)

Courtney Johnson (12) (HNT)

BYE

Zach Gooden (10) (CEN)

#5 Nicholas Garbarino (11) (LAF)
BYE

Brian Hogan (11) (STA)

BYE
#3 Gerard Braud (11) (JES)

#3 Gerard Braud (11) F;2:43

#2 Ben Carroll (12) (CAT)
BYE

Brock Cadman (11) (CHM)
BYE
Chandler Welborn (10) (STM)
#7 Alex Belsome (11) (RUM)

BYE

Jacobi Christaw (9) (AIR)
BYE

Bradley Day (12) (EA)

Tanner Buccola (9) (FON)

BYE

Davasia Jones (11) (SV)

#1 Korey Miller (10) (STP)

#1 Korey Miller (10) D;9-3

#1 K. Miller (10) D;6-0

#2 B. Carroll (12) D;12-6

#2 B. Carroll (12) M;12-3

#3 G. Braud (11) F;0:22

#4 P. Shine (12) D;6-5

#1 K. Miller (10) F;4:20

#1 K. Miller (10) F;FOR

#8 J. Redmond (10) M;16-8

#5 N. Garbarino (11) F;0:40

#4 P. Shine (12) F;1:06

#3 G. Braud (11) F;0:51

#6 C. Hyatt (12) D;11-7

#7 A. Belsome (11) F;0:34

#2 B. Carroll (12) F;3:02
#2 B. Carroll (12)

C. Escarra (11) F;1:30

B. Cadman (11)

#7 A. Belsome (11) F;1:49

#6 C. Hyatt (12) M;15-3

B. Hogan (11)

J. Christaw (9)

#3 G. Braud (11)

#4 P. Shine (12) F;1:41

D. Shores (10)

B. White (12) M;18-4

#5 N. Garbarino (11)

#8 J. Redmond (10)

A. Saliba (12) F;1:20

D. Jones (11) F;FOR

#1 K. Miller (10)

BYE

Gavin Fish (9) (HNV)

BYE

Chandler Welborn (10) (STM)

Imad Almuzien (11) (GK)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Bradley Day (12) (EA)

BYE

Tanner Buccola (9) (FON)

BYE

BYE

Zach Gooden (10) (CEN)

Courtney Johnson (12) (HNT)

BYE
C. Johnson (12)

Craig Escarra (11) (BON)

Z. Gooden (10)

Brock Cadman (11) (CHM)

T. Buccola (9)

Brian Hogan (11) (STA)

B. Day (12)

Jacobi Christaw (9) (AIR)

BYE

Dustin Shores (10) (COM)

I. Almuzien (11)

Brian White (12) (ACA)

C. Welborn (10)

Anthony Saliba (12) (NSH)

G. Fish (9)

Davasia Jones (11) (SV)
G. Fish (9) F;FOR

A. Saliba (12) D;5-0

I. Almuzien (11) F;1:59

D. Shores (10)

B. Day (12) F;1:33

B. Hogan (11) F;2:03

C. Escarra (11) F;FOR

B. Cadman (11) F;4:24

A. Saliba (12) F;2:51

I. Almuzien (11) D;10-5

#7 Alex Belsome (11) (RUM)

B. Hogan (11) F;0:25

#8 Joshua Redmond (10) (JE)

C. Escarra (11) F;4:13

#5 Nicholas Garbarino (11) (LAF)

#5 N. Garbarino (11) F;1:41

#8 J. Redmond (10) F;4:32

#7 A. Belsome (11) F;4:24

#6 C. Hyatt (12) M;15-2

#4 Patrick Shine (12) (BM)

#6 C. Hyatt (12) F;2:12

#5 N. Garbarino (11) D;8-2

#3 Gerard Braud (11) (JES)

#4 Patrick Shine (12) D;6-3

#5 N. Garbarino (11) F;0:50

#4 P. Shine (12) D;8-6

#6 C. Hyatt (12)

#3 G. Braud (11)
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491
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582

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Colin Hyatt (12) (SUL)
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